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Issuer Concordia Maritime Aktiebolag

Holder
194702 Dan Sten Olsson

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction
Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total
holdings

Total

Group total holdings

134,746
0.16093

. Borsinformation

Kopoption (innehas indirekt via Stena AB (publ))

134,746
134,746

Other
17/12/2021
50 %

66 2/3 %

134,746
134,746
0

0.28231 %
0.16093 %
0%

Percentage of voting
rights:

0.16093 %

0.16093 %

Notes (other relevant informations according to law)
Changes due to: "Forfall képoption (indirekt)".

Published
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Number of underlying
shares:

134,746

134,746
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